' NSSVOLUNTEERS ENROEMENT [IST 202122 i
Academic Session: -2 -
Distriet: B Sundargarh i o
Name of Institution : Saban Devi Women's Collepe, Raypangpur
Name of Prog
-ramme OfMicer: Ihikashlota Sorenp
Unit No. - ) mit-01
ISENp. Name of Volunteer Class [MobNo, Mail. 1D .
Bl N i Lisa Das . Vird v RASSO1T6RT  |lisadasSAas@umal com
\____ e — —4 —— e . — achar s} —
d Nikita Minz 1 Ard ar TOORD2A38S | mingnikita 2002 @ gmail cam
[ i Gayatrt Mahanta Vindar RJ‘I‘J.HT.J‘\][-IH gayatrimahanta lhﬂrll".'n1vlnf cam
[ 4 N:’I"l“ll‘!_hmll\_!"‘n\ i Eﬁi_\ I_ N _-R:‘l‘.Rnh-{‘Hr. nandimimundad l;-'ﬂqrn.nl.rnm )
[ e F{.‘I\I‘ .[‘\aﬁ.l.a _~1|J\r ;]4-1?4[..).'. &;m,‘,J(}-;,_,,;,,.‘._ﬂ.n,.d com . i
!__ 0 _4_’_]“""1'1 Majhi +3 drd vr 7077545686 majhijharanalZ3@gmail com |
: Kasturi [kka 43 3rd v 7125882819 |kastuniekka@gmal com -
b Anjal Kupur +3 Ind vr 9668442695 anjrlllku|ur150]r’uigm.nl;0:1
q Sanjukta Lakra +3 3rdyr 6370808954 |sanjuktalakra2000@ gmail com
10 Ankita Thakur +3 Ird yr. 7735272556 |thakurankitaO210@gmail com
| 11 Pratima Ekka +3 3rd yr 9337928085 |pratimaekkab39@gmail com
l 12 Prabhati Toppo +3 3rd vt 9556082731 |prabhatitoppo865@gmail com
13 Deepika Toppo +3 3nd vr 7606962464 |toppodipika58@gmail com
L 14 Preeti Supriya Topno +3 3rdyr 7894513643 |topno2255@gmail com
| 15 Susmita Toppo +3 3rd yr. 7605904097 |tamit6484 @gmail.com
1 16 Eni Sangita Lakra +3 3rd yr, 6371401605 |lakrasangitalakra@gmail.com
17 Boby Bakli +3 3rd yr. 9938516811 |bobybakli@gmail.com
L 18 Sarita Jojo +3 3rd yr. 7894823581 |saritajojo327@gmail.com
{ 19 Sujata Ekka +3 3rd yr. 9078164282 |sujatackkad91l@gmail.com
20 Punam Soronia +3 Jrd yr. 9348839338 |shibshankarmilwar6@gmail.com
21 Rasmi Kuanr +3 3rd yr. 8117884525 [rasmikuanr@gmail.com
22 Deepika Kujur +3 3rd vr. 9337114308 |deepikakujur200@gmail.com
| 23 Pushpa Guria +3 3rd yr. 6370918754 |guriapuspa2@gmail.com
24 Nili Toppo +3 3rd yr. 9348022574 |Jathutoppo@gmail.com
25 Sanju Lakra +3 3rd yr. 7846986079 |sachinbada97@gmail.com
26 Dharitree Kalo +3 2nd yr. 8457080616 |kalachandra487 @gmail.com
27 Sarojini Budla +3 3rd yr. 9668446792 |sarojnibudda@gmail.com
28 Shibani Bag +3 2nd yr. 8260643377 |shibanibag69@gmail.com
29 Anjali Biswakrma +3 2nd yr. 8260686603 |anjlibiswakarma8803@gmail.com
30 Priya Kindo +3 2nd yr. 6371728896 |kindopriyab@gmail.com
: 31 Pramila Kujur +3 2nd yr. 8658924422 |kujurpramila215@gmail.com
| 32 Balika Yadav +3 2nd yr., 8260822659 |yadavbalika2000@gmail.com
| 35 Elin Khakha +3 2nd yr. 8260664169 |alinkhakha@gmail.com
34 Ashren Beck +3 2nd yr. 8658240139 |ashrenbeck305 @gmail.com
35 Kuntee Sa +3 2nd yr. 7855845256 |[barshasaS556@gmail.com
36 Sumika Rao +3 3rd yr. 637275448 |subhamrao268@gmail.com
37 Kasturi Ekka +3 3rd yr, 7325882819 |kasturiekka@gmail.com
38 Anjali Sahani +3 3rd yr. 6371131695 |anjalisahani0801@gmail.com
39 Priti Lakra +3 2nd yr. 7848972922 |lakrapritil51@gmail.com
40 Archana Kishan +3 2nd yr. 7077537059
41 Nikita Mahananda +3 2nd yr. 7608870170 [nikitamahananda0@gmail.com
42 Kumudini Naik +3 2nd yr. 6371605699
43 Mili Badaik +3 2nd yr, 7606920801 |satyanarayanbadaik326@gmail.com
44 Suchismita Maharana +3 2nd yr. 801B138485 |maharanasuchismitas02@gmail com
45 Juli Badaik +3 2nd yr 8984194199 |julibadaik908@gmail.com
46 Suchita Dung dung +3 2nd yr 7327993596
47 Sarita Naik +3 2nd yr 8249520705
48 Nancy Horo 13 2ud yi 7978138181 |nancyhoro8el@gmail. com
49 Raimati Toppo 43 2ud yr BOSHEGL721  [raimatitoppoc 19@gmail.com
50 Arati Badaik H3 2nd yi 7978863105 aratibadaik2002 @gmail.com
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NSS ENROLLMENT LIST YEAR 2020-21

5.D.WOMENS COLLEGE, RA.IGANGPUR DIST- SUNDARGARH

o ]

NSS VOI.UNTEéR LIST UNIT-2

SINo. | College Roll No | NAMI IVERSITY ROLL|  Phoneno. [Address
1 BA20-011 [LEENASORENG  [S053200D1002 8280532706 |  At- Fakrapada
|2 [pA20211  [UILLY SUIATATIGGA ~ [505320001003 | 7064508147 [ At- Fakrapada
| 1 |BA20-212 o SHRADHANJALI PATTNAIK 505320001004 0178310553 Al- Fakrapada
. 1 BA20-030 RASHMI MAHANAND 5053200D1005 7608864447 At- Fakrapada
TS BA20-050 [SUSMITABAKALA  [S053200DI006 8114842430 | At- Buchukupara |
T 6 |BA20-0S8 |SEEMA PRATIMA EKKA 5053200D1007 | 8658063323 | At- Buchukupara
7 BA20-101  |ROSHNITOPPO $053200D1008 7894808719 | At- Buchukupara
N |BA20-215 ANUPAMA TOPPO $053200DI1009 7894048729 | At- Buchukupara
Q0 |BA20-053 ANJALI GANDHA S053200DI010 9178260472 | At- Buchukupara |
'_ 10 BA20-177 SUCHITA DUNG DUNG S053200D1011 9973923392 | At- Buchukupara |
11 BA20-015 SEETA BAGH S053200D1012 9556136138 | At- Buchukupara
i3 BA20-175 ANSU PRIYA MINZ S053200D1013 9178440186 At- Fakrapada
13 |BA20-194 TAPASWINI RANA S053200D1014 7681012415 At- Fakrapada
14 [BA20-001 PUJA MAJHI S053200D1015 7752040196 At- Fakrapada
|5 BA20-243 MONOBOTI LAKRA S053200D1016 8658509549 At- Laing
16 BA20-005 YASODA LAKRA S053200D1017 7377916033 | At- Buchukupara
[ 17 BA20-102 SURABHI LUGUN S053200DI018 9078947610 At- Laing
18 ;BAZOAOSS ASHREN BECK S0532000D1019 8114704894 At- Laing
|9 |BA20-153 SWEETY EKKA $053200D1020 8018944177 At- Laing
20 [BA20-010 TAPASWINI TAPPO S053200D1021 9668680659 At- Laing
21 |BA20-018 SALIMA MAJHI S053200D1022 9078164282 | At- Buchukupara
i, |BA20-1 12 KALPANA TOPPO S053200D1023 9348839338 At- Laing
25 [BA20-091 BHAGYASHRI KERKETTA S053200D1024 8117884525 At- Laing
24 |BA20-226 JAYSHREE SA S053200DI1025 9337114308 At- Laing
25 'BA20-020 LIZA KUJUR S053200D1026 6370918754 At- Laing
' 26 BA20-113 SANJEETA MAJHI S053200D1027 9348022574 At- Laing
: 27 BA20-145 SARASWATI LAKRA S053200D1028 7846986079 At- Laing
| 28 |BA20-063 PRIYANKA LAKRA 5053200DI1029 8457080616 | At- Buchukupara
j 29 |BA20-098 RASHMI KAK $053200D1030 9668446792 | At- Buchukupara |
| 30 ]BA‘- £-233 REEMA TIGGA S053180D1031 8260643377 | At- Dudukabahal |
| 31 EBA15-D5? RUPALI KUJUR S053180D1032 8763256553 At- Buchukupara
| 32 [Bateoto SUSMITA BEHERA S053180DI033 8763244223 | At- Buchukupara
| 33 !BMBJOG ASHRITA XAXA S053180DI034 7788045785 | At- Mission Hartta
34  [BA18-086 TILOTTAMA BEHERA 5053180DI035 8456073646 | At- Khatkhurbahal
35  |BAte-187 LAXMI PRIYA NAIK $053180DI036 9078537336 | At- Badgudhiali
36 EA18-050 SUBHADRA LAKRA S053180DI1037 9078778718 At- Fakrapada
37 BA18-201 ASHA EKKA $053180DI038 0777420151 At- Chhumunda
3§  |BA18-083 FULMANI BAGH S053180DI039 8114812383 | At Khatkhurbahal
39 BA1E-007 PRAVATI BEHERA S053180D1040 09178706722 At- Dahijira
40 BA18-180 PADMA KUJUR S053180DI041 7008594623 At- Rajgangpur
41 BA18-134 PRATIBHA BARIK S053180DI1042 7852409182 At- Kansbahal
42 BA18-132 BHARATI MAJHI S053180DI1044 8658831223 At- Ramabahal
43 BA18-117 SUBHADRA MAJHI S053180DI1045 0178219345 At- Laing
44 BA18-054 KARISMA LAKRA S053180D1047 8144692658 At- Banthupara
45 BA18-195 KRISHNA CHHATRIA S053180D1048 7326859755 At-Kumarkela
46  |BA18-026 MINITA JOJO S053180D1049 8114851148 | At- Padajampali
47 BA18-056 BUAYLAXMI PANDUA S053180DI050 8637244965 At- Liploi
| 48 [BA18.013 DIPTIRANI JAYPURIA S053180DI052 8458053618 | At- Block Colony
49 |BA18-157 RINA JAIPURIA S053180DI053 | 84588224976 | College hostel
50 BA18-140 BARSHARANI CHHURA S053180DI1054 9861157772 At- Liploi
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Academie Session: ] wn-22 | | 1T
istriet: Sundargarh - -
Name of Institution : Sackate Peve Women's ) T
Collepe Rinpangpun
Name of Prog o T
-ramme Officer:
Fapant Oram
Unit N, =02 T
SEND Nime of Valunteer Class Maob.No. N_ill'l-l-.") s
Madhun Tikey Aoy | 7 730E Vo m;iﬂ;nuir?’)) mngr-'p?ul com
Kausalya Lkka v v 1 9 1ARE 109 k.lu-._n_l-»,;.u-'kﬁf}_ﬂ-if(_n;rr:.;rl com
| 1 Rupali Xess o A 2nd v 82011 +09 mp.llr?ﬂﬂJ:»:-ss@g?ml cam
i S.;pl_hl Rajhans +3 2nd vr 8.659E+09 |sapnarajhansdd@gmail com
o - ] - Surekha Minz 3 2nd yr | 9.861F+09 surekhaminz6S@gmail.com
- 6 Bandita Lakra #3 2ndyr | 9.338E+09 |banditalakra837@gmail.com
7 Namita Chhachhan +3 2nd yr. | 7.206E+09 |namitanamita392@gmail.com
8 Lilima Kuardar +3 2nd yr. | 7.326E+09 |lilimakuardar432@gmail.com
9 Priyanka Panda +3 2nd yr | 6.371E+09 |bijayalaxmipanda23634@pgmail.com
10 Tapaswini Sane +3 2nd yr | B.261E+09 |shibanisane@gmail.com
11 sarmila Lakra +3 2nd yr. | 8.249E+09 [sarmilalakradd42@gmail.com
12 Pratima Kindo +3 2nd yr. | 7.326E+09 |pratimakindo.kbl@gmail.com
| 13 Bhagyashree Parida +3 2nd yr | 6.37E+09 |parida.bhagya2002@gmail.com
[ 14 Namita Majhi +3 2nd yr | 7.894E+09 |[manamita873@gmail.com
15 Ashmita Barla +3 2nd yr. | 9.692E+09 |ashmitabarla686@gmail.com
16 Ajeswani Minz +3 2ud yr. | 9.556E+09 |minzajeswane@gmail.com
17 Suman Xalxo +3 2nd yr. | 8.764E+09 |sumanxalxo2104@gmail.com
18 Sasmita Minz +3 2nd vr. | 7.077E+09 |sasmitaminz6@gmail.com
19 Renu nilima Kindo +3 2nd yr. | 7.206E+09 |renunilimak@gmail.co
20 Asha Kandulna +3 2nd yr | 7.683E+09 |ashakandulna706@gmail.com
21 Sukumari Hasti +3 Ind yr. | 9.078E+03 |sukumarihastils@gmail.com
22 Damayanti Jaypuria +3 2nd yr. | 7.894E+09 |diptijay@gmail.com
23 Urmila Minz +3 2nd yr. | 6.37E+09 |urmilaminz@@gmail.com
24 Jharana Lakra +3 2nd yr. | 7.848E+09 [jharanalakrabgn@gmail.com
25 Baby Sahoo +3 2nd yr | 7.856E+09 |babysahoo57@gmail.com
26 Sujata Minz +3 2nd yr. | 7.683E+09 |minzsujata822@gmail.com
27 Satyabhama Kishan +3 2nd yr. | 7.849E+09 |satyabhamakishan2002@gmail.com
28 Nirupama Kujur +3 2nd yr. | 6.374E+09 |deeppaglud@gmail.com
29 Anima Kerketta +3 2nd yr. | 7.61E+09 |preetikerkettac@gmail.com
30 Ansila Kujur +3 2nd yr. | 8.926E+09 |ansilakujur.kbl@gmail.com
31 Arati Barla +3 2nd yr. | 8.985E+09 |aratibarla084 @gmail.com
32 Ranjita Lakra +3 2nd yr. | 7.736E+09 |ranjitalakra2020@gmail.com
33 Kalpana Bada +3 2nd yr. | 8.144E+09 |kalpanabadaS589@gmail.com
34 Sania Soreng +3 2nd yr. | 6.373E+09 [sorengsania@gmail.com
35 Sameera Ekka +3 2nd yr. | 9.079E+09 [sameeraekka6@gmail.com
36 Sarika Dehuri +3 2nd yr. | 9.862E+09 |sarikadehuri2002@gmail.com
37 Shradhanjali Pattanaik +32nd yr.| 6.37E+09 |p.shradha2002@gmail.com
38 Seema Pratima Ekka +3 2nd yr | 7.854E+09 |ekkaseemalll@gmail.com
39 Priyanka Lakra +3 2nd yr. | 7.847€+09 |Lakra0826@gmail.com
40 Dropadi Khes +3 2nd yr. | 7.077€+09 |chutkidhanwar549@gmail.com
4l Manobali Lakra +3 2nd yr. | 9.777E+09 |mancbatilakra21@gmail.com
42 Deepa Bagh +3 2nd yr | 7.206E+09 |baghdeepal36@gmail.com
43 Tapaswini Rana +3 2nd yr. | 9.557E+09 |udhabachandrarana@gmail.com
44 Lakhi Toppo +3 2nd yr. | 6.373E+09 |toppolakhi3d3l@gmail.com
45 Suchita Dungdung +3 2nd vr. | 7.328E+09 |suchitadungdung06@gmail.com
46 Punita Kira +3 2nd yr | 8.659E+09 |punitakirod6@gmall.com
47 Arati Toppo +32nd yr | 7.205E+09 |aratitoppoS80@gmail.com
48 Anmol Lakra +3 2nd yr | 8.061E+09 |lakra7300@gmail.com
49 Leena Soreng +3 2nd yr | 7,815E+09 |leenasoreng91@gmail.com
50 Anjana Soy +3 2nd yr | 9.079€+09 |anjanasoy72@gmail.com
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VOLUNTEERS LIST '
TR \nmr ol y flllll‘lIN‘r - o R I...._! - .Gnh.\n. . \EII -l'Il_- o - S __1
T [RASHMITA KUTUR  amdv T e nssorlahmie wmemal com ]
A C[PRNANKA LARKA = _ vy B _Wrmrmnmpmm am -
% JAMMRIN MK I l.‘n_u! yr D337B55A72 [ashrenbeek 315 @gmarl com ) ]
1 ANLIPAMA TOP r'n e S ndar T84R016719 loppoanupamaby@gmaleom —_= 1
4 PUIA MAIN| o - 3 2nd yr 9348124436 | mpujas10i@gmail com |
& [TAPASWINI RANA BE—— 3 2nd v 955667155 udhabarﬁ_a;idrarana@gmml rom -
= .\mn.u__[_a_n_n ARARMA '3 2nd v 8260686603 |anjalibiswakarmadRni@gmail com ) |
[ & |PRAKINDD 3 2nd yr 6371728896 |kindopr yab@gmar com |
t .i_—lrffl.'_"f.l\]m" +3 2nd yr 7077866853 |jolinamint@gmail com _:
|10 ISARMILA LAKRA “3 Ind yr 8249091779 |sarmilalakradd2@gmail com |
[ 11 [SaRiTAMINg +32nd yr 7735049375 |minzsabitabd 2 @gmail com 1
:__1'7 NIRUPARNA LUGUN +3 2nd vr 9178374095 |nirupamaluguns@gmail com
|15 [PRATIMA SORONIA +3 Indvr 7735032212 |pratimasoroniad73@gmail com
|14 JaANIMAKERKETTA 3 Indr 7609962 184 [preetykerkettab@gmail.com
|15 [SUBASINITOPPO +3 2nd yr 7008308804 |subasinitoppod7@gmail.com 1
e UL BADAIK +3 2nd vr 7077228104 |julibadaik90B@gmail com |
= DUHITA NATHA +3 2nd yr 9556483507 |duhitanagf87@gmail.com
|18 |NIKITA MAHANANDIA +3 2nd yr 7608870170 |nikitamah diaD@gmail.com
[ ASHA MAJHI +3 2nd yr 8144671579 |ashamajhil?@gmail.com |
30 |SARITA NAIK +32nd yr 8249520705 [saritanalk146@gmail.com __|
21 IHARANA GOUD +3 2nd yr 7750894530||haranagoudd1@gmail.com
22 BABY SAHDOD +3 2nd yr 7855851220|babysahooS7@gmail com
23 |KRISHNA MAJHI +3 2nd yr 7847902560 | krushnamajhi25@gmail.com
24 DEEPANJALI BEHERA +3 2nd yr 7848063990|rr0610973@gmail.com
23 AJESNANI MINZ +3 2nd yr. 9078774084 | minzajesnane@gmail.com
26 |ARCHNA KISAN +3 Ind yr 7077537058 {archanakishan417 @gmail.com
27 AILIN HASDA +3 2nd yr, 7682817764 alinhasda348@gmail.com
28 |SASMITA MINZ +3 2nd yr. 7077079916 |sasmitaminz6@gmail.com
29 PURNIMA RANI NAYAK +3 Istyr. 8260350841 |npujarani72@gmail.com
30 USHA NANDA +3 lIstyr 8895840663 |ushananda2020@gmail.com
3l BINITA LAKRA +3 Istyr 9556831526 | binitalakrads @gmail com
2 UJARMANI SURIN +3 Istyr 7978315735 |ujarmani34@gmail.com
33 |TRUPTIJAYPURIA +3 Istyr 7873128819 truptijaypuna69s@gmail.com
34 REENA ROSE KUIUR +3 Istyr 9861091481 |reenarosekujurdd @gmail.com
(ES RAJANI KISPOTTA +3 [styr 7205426242 rajanikispotta2S@gmail.com
36 |RANKITA MAIHI +3 st yr 8144039872 |rankita2003 @gmail.com
37 FULMANI! LAKRA +3 Istyr 8018770931 |fulmanilakra521@gmail.com
38 SURATI MAJHI +3 Istyr, 7852973036 majhisuratiS81@gmail.com
39 RASHMITA MALWAR +3 Istyr, 7735392188 |rasmita2S@gmail.com
a0 SUJATA EKKA +3 Istyr 9337945722 sujataekka@gmail.com
41 INIHARIKA KUANR +3 Istyr 6372584975 | niharika12@gmail.com
42 HIRAN LUGUN +3 Istyr. 8260651881 |lugundaisy@gmail.com
43 SUBHADRA KUARDAR +3 Istyr. 9827538421 |chandravanukuardar@gmail.com
44 [KUNTI NAYAK +3 Istyr. 9301093341 |kuntinaik691@gmall.com
45  |PUSPA TOPPO +3 Istyr 7847868156 |puspal2@gmail.com
46 | JASODA MAJHI +3 Istyr, 9692058612 |jmajhiD6S@gmail.com
47 ANUPRIYA SORENG +3 Istyr, 9439031053 |mejasmita@gmail.com
48 |SUNETRA PARIDA +3 Istyr, 7205203937 |renukaparidal997@gmail.com
49 SONALI BAGH +3 Istyr, 6371267784 |sonali2004bagh@gmall com
50 |Mafhuri Tirkey +3 Ind yr 7735901826 |madhuritirkeyd23@gmail com
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